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Total

1 3 Bananen + 1 Krücke Heitenried 87 87 84 87 0 0 0 0 345 87 87 87 84
2 Ma Kenntsi Heitenried 83 83 83 83 2 2 2 2 340 83 83 83 83
3 50/50 Heitenried 78 80 79 83 2 2 2 2 328 83 80 79 78
4 Jedesmal Schwarzenburg 76 79 84 80 2 2 2 2 327 84 80 79 76
5 Millennium Schwarzenburg 76 79 87 78 2 2 0 2 326 87 79 78 76
6 Hanibal Heitenried 81 82 76 75 2 2 0 2 320 82 81 76 75
7 Murers u zwee Heitenried 84 80 68 79 0 2 2 2 317 84 80 79 68
8 Aspirin Heitenried 73 69 84 74 2 2 2 2 308 84 74 73 69
9 3 Schütze u a Gigu Heitenried 80 69 77 69 2 2 2 2 303 80 77 69 69

10 Hüehnerhuufe Heitenried 73 54 78 86 2 2 2 2 299 86 78 73 54
11 Eiche Schwarzenburg 75 74 75 65 2 2 2 2 297 75 75 74 65
12 Die Unkreativen Heitenried 64 62 80 68 2 2 2 2 282 80 68 64 62
13 Duo Lehwil Heitenried 62 74 0 0 2 2 ## ## 140 74 62 0 0

Zusatzpunkte
Höheres 

Einzelresultat

Gruppenrangliste
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RangName Vorname Jg Kat Verein Resultat ZP Total EF TS
1 Zbinden Enya 2005 J Heitenried 86 2 88 47 96
2 Minder Stefan 1977 E Heitenried 87 0 87 49 97
3 Suter Marc 1981 E Heitenried 87 0 87 49 92
4 Hirter Marco 1976 E Schwarzenburg 87 0 87 47 99
5 Siffert Roger 1967 E Heitenried 87 0 87 47 98
6 Lüthi Hans 1952 SV Schwarzenburg 84 2 86 46 95
7 Ganarin Neljo 2006 JJ Heitenried 84 2 86 46 91
8 Dutly Adrian 1993 E Heitenried 83 2 85 46 97
9 Fasel Markus 1968 E Heitenried 83 2 85 46 95

10 Maurer Matthias 1989 E Heitenried 83 2 85 45 91
11 Mihailovic Goran 1968 E Heitenried 83 2 85 45 90
12 Risse Gallus 1967 E Heitenried 83 2 85 44 92
13 Schaller Edgar 1955 V Heitenried 84 0 84 46 86
14 Maurer Thomas 1988 E Heitenried 84 0 84 45 97
15 Zahno Othmar 1963 E Heitenried 82 2 84 47 93
16 Aebischer Hubert 1945 SV Heitenried 81 2 83 46 83
17 Maurer Walter 1961 V Heitenried 80 2 82 46 94
18 Zahno Michael 1998 E Heitenried 80 2 82 45 99
19 Mischler Hansrudolf 1951 SV Schwarzenburg 80 2 82 44 99
20 Kolly Andrea 1977 E Heitenried 80 2 82 44 99
21 Zaugg Sven 2002 J Heitenried 80 2 82 43 87
22 Nydegger Adrian 1974 E Schwarzenburg 79 2 81 45 92
23 Javet Patrick 1979 E Heitenried 79 2 81 43 94
24 Staudenmann Hans 1958 V Heitenried 79 2 81 43 88
25 Brünisholz Jürg 1946 SV Schwarzenburg 79 2 81 42 97
26 Schöpfer Nathalie 2006 JJ Heitenried 78 2 80 44 97
27 Jenni Peter 1955 V Schwarzenburg 78 2 80 43 97
28 Riedo Sonja 1983 E Heitenried 78 2 80 41 96
29 Köstinger Matthias 1994 E Heitenried 77 2 79 40 91
30 Keller Hanspeter 1950 SV Schwarzenburg 76 2 78 40 96
31 Ineichen Thomas 1976 E Schwarzenburg 76 2 78 39 93
32 Wyssen Heinrich 1944 SV Heitenried 75 2 77 43 88
33 Koller Daniel 1965 E Schwarzenburg 75 2 77 41 83
34 Bühlmann Adrian 1975 E Schwarzenburg 75 2 77 40 83
35 Vögeli Hansruedi 1963 E Heitenried 76 0 76 42 96
36 Bühlmann Andrin 2009 JJ Schwarzenburg 74 2 76 40 94
37 Libsig Josua 1991 E Heitenried 74 2 76 40 90
38 Ulrich Benjamin 2007 JJ Heitenried 74 2 76 40 86
39 Gosteli Fiona 2007 JJ Heitenried 73 2 75 44 87
40 Spicher Michel 2005 J Heitenried 73 2 75 39 93
41 Scheidegger Christian 1998 E Heitenried 69 2 71 40 74
42 Riedo Jan 2006 JJ Heitenried 69 2 71 37 84
43 Mathys Fabian 1999 E Heitenried 69 2 71 37 80

Rangliste Einzelschützen
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44 Schmutz Nicolas 2002 J Heitenried 68 2 70 38 92
45 Aebischer Irina 2008 JJ Heitenried 68 2 70 36 86
46 Aebischer Edi 1953 V Schwarzenburg 65 2 67 30 81
47 Jenny Nicolas 2008 JJ Heitenried 64 2 66 34 84
48 Nussbaum Corina 1993 E Heitenried 62 2 64 35 81
49 Catillaz Niklas 2007 JJ Heitenried 62 2 64 33 83
50 Scherwey Chiara 2007 JJ Heitenried 54 2 56 24 93



RangName Vorname Jg Kat Verein Resultat ZP Total EF TS
1 Zbinden Enya 2005 J Heitenried 86 2 88 47 96
2 Kolly Andrea 1977 E Heitenried 80 2 82 44 99
3 Schöpfer Nathalie 2006 JJ Heitenried 78 2 80 44 97
4 Riedo Sonja 1983 E Heitenried 78 2 80 41 96
5 Gosteli Fiona 2007 JJ Heitenried 73 2 75 44 87
6 Aebischer Irina 2008 JJ Heitenried 68 2 70 36 86
7 Nussbaum Corina 1993 E Heitenried 62 2 64 35 81
8 Scherwey Chiara 2007 JJ Heitenried 54 2 56 24 93

RangName Vorname Kat Verein Resultat ZP Total EF TS
1 Ganarin Neljo 2006 JJ Heitenried 84 2 86 46 91
2 Schöpfer Nathalie 2006 JJ Heitenried 78 2 80 44 97
3 Bühlmann Andrin 2009 JJ Schwarzenburg 74 2 76 40 94
4 Ulrich Benjamin 2007 JJ Heitenried 74 2 76 40 86
5 Gosteli Fiona 2007 JJ Heitenried 73 2 75 44 87
6 Riedo Jan 2006 JJ Heitenried 69 2 71 37 84
7 Aebischer Irina 2008 JJ Heitenried 68 2 70 36 86
8 Jenny Nicolas 2008 JJ Heitenried 64 2 66 34 84
9 Catillaz Niklas 2007 JJ Heitenried 62 2 64 33 83

10 Scherwey Chiara 2007 JJ Heitenried 54 2 56 24 93

RangName Vorname Kat Verein Resultat ZP Total EF TS
1 Zbinden Enya 2005 J Heitenried 86 2 88 47 96
2 Zaugg Sven 2002 J Heitenried 80 2 82 43 87
3 Spicher Michel 2005 J Heitenried 73 2 75 39 93
4 Schmutz Nicolas 2002 J Heitenried 68 2 70 38 92

RangName Vorname Kat Verein Resultat ZP Total EF TS
1 Schaller Edgar 1955 V Heitenried 84 0 84 46 86
2 Maurer Walter 1961 V Heitenried 80 2 82 46 94
3 Staudenmann Hans 1958 V Heitenried 79 2 81 43 88
4 Jenni Peter 1955 V Schwarzenburg 78 2 80 43 97
5 Aebischer Edi 1953 V Schwarzenburg 65 2 67 30 81
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Rangliste Damen

Rangliste Junioren

Rangliste Jungschützen

Rangliste Veteranen



RangName Vorname Kat Verein Resultat ZP Total EF TS
1 Lüthi Hans 1952 SV Schwarzenburg 84 2 86 46 95
2 Aebischer Hubert 1945 SV Heitenried 81 2 83 46 83
3 Mischler Hansrudolf 1951 SV Schwarzenburg 80 2 82 44 99
4 Brünisholz Jürg 1946 SV Schwarzenburg 79 2 81 42 97
5 Keller Hanspeter 1950 SV Schwarzenburg 76 2 78 40 96
6 Wyssen Heinrich 1944 SV Heitenried 75 2 77 43 88

Rangliste Seniorveteranen


